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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

JNlonywaHcbkuii I.C.

Koanbuyk HO.I.
Kosanbuyk f.I.
3Bapwuy B.I.
Mennw L.
Myuennk M.M.
fisopcbka H.O.
Bereli B.B.
Junmin MN.B.
fiBopcbkuin C.HO.
LWkitak M.M.
baraHn |.M.
®abin C.I.
3Bapuy M.C.
Kyxap B.T.
Kaumap O.M.
PouHnsak |.€.
Kyxap I.B.
OpTurHCbKIiA |.B.
Fangyk B.A.
Kaumap M.O.
Hectopsik L.A.
ABopcbkuii M.M.
Bpoany M.W.
byrpuHeub B.B.

[Jem'saHoBcbkuii M.

Ayaypwu M4,

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 5

2024
Typ6is

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

B 250 1/ 49.29583 /] 28.71621
09.06.2024 05:10:24

CoHAUYHO
22

550
402.289
110

48

62

Kop,

221759
225152
224962
220172
223819
225225
225234
221796
223905
223813
223820
221766
221918
225228
221761
221762
224924
221763
220190
221506
221560
221744
225239
225290
220194
223646
220186

Kny6

Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

58
22
76
40
39
41
11
24
29
29
20
25
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

no
w

483.30
475.05
487.89
488.26
47817
431.01
26147
472.66
472.29
275.78
0.00
0.00
86.61
173.21
0.00
25743
248.62
84.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:15:38

11:05:29

1345.10

1136.45

10:04:28

11:10:58

01:06:30

0

76

34

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

040 191.65
041 194.34
0.32 154.07
0.28 134.27
0.15 73.56
0.17 73.59
0.27 71.31
0.38 177.25
0.17 8143
0.10 28.53
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.14 12.37
0.29 4949
0.00 0.00
0.10 25.74
0.09 21.94
0.08 7.03
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
127213
1022.22
100145
454.79
405.32
319.73
29237
290.44
26343
24243
218.60
193.60
13933
123.99
92.19
71.60
4592
15.48
11.71
833
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 13:01:41



